
DRINKS 

Espresso

Americano

Macchiato

Cortado

Flat White

Latte

Cappuccino

Filter Coffee

Mocha

Matcha 

Masala Chai

Hot Chocolate

 

Loose Leaf Tea - 12oz 

English Breakfast

Earl Grey 

Green Tea

Mint

Citrus Rooibos

Lemon & Ginger

Extras 

Extra Shot

Alternative Milk - Soya, Oat, Almond

Syrups - Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut 

£2.10

£2.60

£2.70

£2.90

£3.00

£3.20

£3.20

£2.50

£3.60

£3.60

£3.60   

£3.50 

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50 

£0.40

£0.00

£0.40 

£2.70

£3.20

£3.40

£3.70

£3.80

£4.00

£4.00

£3.00

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.40

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£0.50

£0.00

£0.50

For advice on allergens or intolerances, please speak to one of our Allergen Champions.

@dlservicecafe

M/NM = Member/Non-Member

M NM

SWEET TREATS

All Butter Croissant 

Pain au Chocolat 

Blueberry Cheesecake Muffin 

White Chocolate Cookie

Oatmeal and Raisin Cookie

£2.30

£2.30

£3.00

£1.00

£1.00 

 

£2.55

£2.50

£3.30

£1.40

£1.40

  


