DL/Service

by DERWENT LONDON

DRINKS	M	NM
Espresso	£2.10	£2.70
Americano	£2.60	£3.20
Macchiato	£2.70	£3.40
Cortado	£2.90	£3.70
Flat White	£3.00	£3.80
Latte	£3.20	£4.00
Cappuccino	£3.20	£4.00
Filter Coffee	£2.50	£3.00
Mocha	£3.60	£4.50
Matcha	£3.60	£4.50
Masala Chai	£3.60	£4.50
Hot Chocolate	£3.50	£4.40
Loose Leaf Tea - 12oz		
English Breakfast	£2.50	£3.00
Earl Grey	£2.50	£3.00
Green Tea	£2.50	£3.00
Mint	£2.50	£3.00
Citrus Rooibos	£2.50	£3.00
Lemon & Ginger	£2.50	£3.00
Extras		
Extra Shot	£0.40	£0.50
Alternative Milk - Soya, Oat, Almond	£0.00	£0.00
Syrups - Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut	£0.40	£0.50
SWEET TREATS		
All Butter Croissant	£2.30	£2.55
Pain au Chocolat	£2.30	£2.50
Blueberry Cheesecake Muffin	£3.00	£3.30
White Chocolate Cookie	£1.00	£1.40
Oatmeal and Raisin Cookie	£1.00	£1.40

M/NM = Member/Non-Member

